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1  

2 ENROLLED, House Joint Resolution,

3 COMMENDING FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES, EASTCHASE

4 PARKWAY, MONTGOMERY FOR ITS CONTRIBUTION TO TOURISM AND TRAVEL

5 IN CENTRAL ALABAMA.

6  

7 WHEREAS, with immense pleasure and pride, we

8 recognize the Fairfield Inn and Suites, Eastchase Parkway,

9 Montgomery, Alabama, for its contributions to tourism and

10 travel in the State of Alabama and offer congratulations on

11 its one year anniversary; this lovely and lavish addition to

12 Montgomery plays a major role in attracting conventions,

13 tourism, and additional economic development to Central

14 Alabama; and

15 WHEREAS, with its exceptional accommodations and

16 extraordinary staff, Fairfield Inn and Suites Eastchase

17 Parkway, competes with higher level hotels and chains; it has

18 lodged over 32,000 guests within the first year of business;

19 and 

20 WHEREAS, Fairfield Inn and Suites Eastchase Parkway,

21 has partnered with local charities and organizations to

22 strengthen the community; it employs a number of individuals

23 who live within the Montgomery area; and it contributes to the

24 area economy through local purchases and taxes generated; and 
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1 WHEREAS, Fairfield Inn and Suites Eastchase, offers

2 outstanding accommodations, service, and features expected at

3 a resort location including, an indoor heated salt water pool,

4 a spacious lounge and lobby, multiple computer workstations,

5 an outstanding breakfast that includes basic offerings plus

6 regional specialities such as biscuits and grits, and

7 decorated in a beautiful style; and

8 WHEREAS, travel and tourism ranks as one of

9 Alabama's top industries in the amount of revenues generated;

10 Fairfield Inn and Suites Eastchase Parkway, offers much to the

11 area economy and to the traveler; now therefore,

12 BE IT RESOLVED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF ALABAMA, BOTH

13 HOUSES THEREOF CONCURRING, That the Fairfield Inn and Suites,

14 Eastchase Parkway, Montgomery, is to be commended for its

15 outstanding service and contributions to the travel and

16 tourism industry; a copy of this resolution for appropriate

17 display shall be provided to this exemplary establishment

18 accompanied with our best wishes and highest regard.
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1  

2  

3    

4  Speaker of the House of Representatives  

5    

6  President and Presiding Officer of the Senate  

House of Representatives7

I hereby certify that the within Act originated in8
9 and was adopted by the House 26-APR-11.

10  
11 Greg Pappas
12 Clerk
13  

 14   

 15   

Senate16 03-MAY-11 Adopted

 17   
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